Type of Nominal Capacity @(10 upto Battery Weight
Overall Dimension
Battery Voltage 1.75 v.p.c at 27°( with Gel± 5% Length ± 5 mm Width ± 5 mm Height ± 5mm
(V) (Ah) (kg)
6SGL26 12 26 13 197 165 170
6SGL40 12 40 22 354 169 230
6SGL65 12 65 26 354 169 230
6SGL75 12 75 38 531 170 258
6SGL 100 12 100 44 531 170 258
6SGL 120 12 120 48 531 170 258
6SGL 150 12 150 64 533 250 240
6SGL200 12 200 84 428 287 400
Nominal Capacity @(10 upto Module Dimension Type of Voltage 1.75 v.p.c at 27°(
Battery (V) (Ah) Voltage (V) Length ± Smm Width ± Smm Height ± Smm Weight ± Smm
SG200 2 200 16 709 268 365 121
SG300 2 300 8 717 200 520 115